CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2017

NOVEMBER DRAW 2017 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
€500
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

LOTTERY DRAW

PRIZE
€10,000

78038
81444
77124
82364
75836
82426
74298
78384
82928
79903
80783
76718
77566
78219
76963
82708
77073
77977
79081
77367
76073
77011
77641
76323
82689
80650
73969
74870
75952
74375

NUMBERS DRAWN

7,8,23,27

Draw Location:

Devon Inn Hotel - West Board Convention

TOM & SHIELA DILLANE
JOHN & MICHAEL (JT) LENIHAN
TIMMY O'CONNOR (JNR.)
MICHAEL CAHILL

PHILIP JUDGE

AIDAN & MARIAN DOYLE
JIM HINCHY

DENIS MADIGAN

JOHN O'CONNELL

PADDY GALLAGHER

JOHN MORIARTY

PAT SCOLLARD

PATSY NICHOLAS

JACK & BREDA BREEN
WILLIAM TREACY

WILLIAM & BRIDGET NEENAN
MOIRA GALVIN

JOHN SHEAHAN

JAMES NAUGHTON

BRUFF BORD NANOG
DAVID WARD

TIMMY COPSE

PETER CREGAN

PATRICK MC CARTHY (SNR.)
HARRY DICKINSON

JACK O'DWYER

GERARD BURKE

HUGH O'NEILL

TOM CASEY

BRENDAN RING

WINNER
NO WINNER

Rathkeale
MOUNTCOLLINS

ST. PATRICKS
CROAGH/KILFINNY
CLAUGHAUN
BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
GARRYSPILLANE
CAPPAGH

CRECORA

NA PIARSAIGH

MUNGRET ST. PAULS
DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
SOUTH LIBERTIES

DOON

ST. KIERANS
DROMIN/ATHLACCA

ST. PATRICKS

Rathkeale

MONALEEN

BRUFF

FR. CASEY'S

ST. KIERANS

MONAGEA
BALLYBROWN

ST. SENANS
HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
EFFIN

OOLA

GARRYSPILLANE




