CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2017

NOVEMBER DRAW 2017 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Devon Inn Hotel - West Board Convention

1st Prize	€10,000	78038	TOM & SHIELA DILLANE	Rathkeale
2nd Prize	€3,000	81444	JOHN & MICHAEL (JT) LENIHAN	MOUNTCOLLINS
3rd Prize	€2,000	77124	TIMMY O'CONNOR (JNR.)	ST. PATRICKS
4th Prize	€1,000	82364	MICHAEL CAHILL	CROAGH/KILFINNY
5th Prize	€500	75836	PHILIP JUDGE	CLAUGHAUN
6th Prize	€500	82426	AIDAN & MARIAN DOYLE	BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
7th Prize	€500	74298	JIM HINCHY	GARRYSPILLANE
8th Prize	€500	78384	DENIS MADIGAN	CAPPAGH
9th Prize	€500	82928	JOHN O'CONNELL	CRECORA
10th Prize	€250	79903	PADDY GALLAGHER	NA PIARSAIGH
11th Prize	€250	80783	JOHN MORIARTY	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
12th Prize	€250	76718	PAT SCOLLARD	DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
13th Prize	€250	77566	PATSY NICHOLAS	SOUTH LIBERTIES
14th Prize	€100	78219	JACK & BREDA BREEN	DOON
15th Prize	€100	76963	WILLIAM TREACY	ST. KIERANS
16th Prize	€100	82708	WILLIAM & BRIDGET NEENAN	DROMIN/ATHLACCA
17th Prize	€100	77073	MOIRA GALVIN	ST. PATRICKS
18th Prize	€100	77977	JOHN SHEAHAN	Rathkeale
19th Prize	€100	79081	JAMES NAUGHTON	MONALEEN
20th Prize	€100	77367	BRUFF BORD NANOG	BRUFF
21st Prize	€100	76073	DAVID WARD	FR. CASEY'S
22nd Prize	€100	77011	TIMMY COPSE	ST. KIERANS
23rd Prize	€100	77641	PETER CREGAN	MONAGEA
24th Prize	€100	76323	PATRICK MC CARTHY (SNR.)	BALLYBROWN
25th Prize	€100	82689	HARRY DICKINSON	ST. SENANS
26th Prize	€100	80650	JACK O'DWYER	HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
27th Prize	€100	73969	GERARD BURKE	FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
28th Prize	€100	74870	HUGH O'NEILL	EFFIN
29th Prize	€100	75952	TOM CASEY	OOLA
30th Prize	€100	74375	BRENDAN RING	GARRYSPILLANE

LOTTERY DRAW

PRIZE NUMBERS DRAWN WINNER

€10,000 7,8,23,27 NO WINNER